010249
*AADE URMILA GYANDEV

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 1

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010250
ANAP YOGESH SOMNATH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 2

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112775
YAMUNABAT

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112740

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

010251 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 3

BHOSALE SANDIP HANMANTRAO

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010252
*BHUJBAL ROHINEE RAM

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 4

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112777

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112742

DATE

TIME

TIME



010253
BIRADAR GOVARDHAN ATMARAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 5

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010254
BIRADAR KASHINATH BASWANT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 6

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112780

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051112784
SHOBHABATI

DATE

TIME

TIME



010255
*DAUNDKAR PRANITA ROHIDAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 7

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010256
DESHMUKH RANJEET SAMBHAIJI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 8

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112745

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112747

DATE

TIME

TIME



010257
DHUMAL MOHAN MARUTI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 9

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010258
GETHE VIJAY SAHEBRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 10

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112750

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112755

DATE

TIME

TIME



010259
*GHAWATE SNEHAL SAMPAT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 11

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010260
GHENAND SWAPNIL POPAT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 12

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112790

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112794

DATE

TIME

TIME



010261
*GURAV DHANASHREE RAJENDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 13

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010262
JADHAV ACHUT NIVRUTTI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 14

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112795

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112799

DATE

TIME

TIME



010263
JADHAV SOMNATH WALMIK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 15

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010264
KAPALE ANANDA MADHAV

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 16

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112801
PARIGABATI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112803

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010265 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 17 2051112806
KHANDAGALE SANJAY SURESH Mother : MANGAL

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010266 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 18 2051112753
KORDE GAJANAN GANPATI Mother : LILABAI

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



010267
MISAL DASHRATH BALASAHEB

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 19

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010268
*NAWALE APARNA SUBHASHRAO

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 20

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112809

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112811

DATE

TIME

TIME



010269
*NAWALE SNEHAL ARUN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 21

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010270
PAWAR PRADIP NATHA

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 22

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112814

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051112756
DAGADABAI

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

010271 BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 23

RETWADE GANESH TULSHIRAM

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010272
*SALUNKE RESHMA KAILAS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 24

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112759

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112761

DATE

TIME

TIME



010273
SHIRKE RAJU ULHAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 25

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010274
*SHITOLE SONALI ANKUSH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 26

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112763
SULOCHANA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112765

DATE

TIME

TIME



010275
SWAMI MAHESH BABU

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 27

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010276
THIGALE VIKAS SHIVAJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 28

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051112816
BHAGYARATHA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112767

DATE

TIME

TIME



010277
THORAT SHASHIKANT PUNJARAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 29

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010278
*WANKHADE ANUJA MORESHWAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 30

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112770

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112820

DATE

TIME

TIME



010279
YADAV AJAY MAHADEV

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 125 SR. NO: 31

(1307) P.K.TECHNICAL CAMPUS
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112772

DATE

TIME



